
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 2 63685 LE GRIVES Michel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1323 165,38 72 1395 Qualifié
2 SC H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1359 169,88 0 1359 Qualifié
3 SC H 7 94986 GUERREY Daniel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1233 154,13 120 1353 Qualifié
4 SC H 22 120100 LAURENT Marc PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1311 163,88 32 1343 Qualifié
5 SC H 16 109053 VINDARD Gilbert PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1186 148,25 48 1234 Qualifié
6 SC H 23 122361 GUEMENE Gérard PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1040 130,00 104 1144
7 SC H 11 101423 PERRIERE Jean PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1078 134,75 24 1102
8 SC H 23 122508 BRILLARD Jacky PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 930 116,25 56 986
1 SC F 85 25087 PLOMION Babeth PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1239 154,88 104 1343 Qualifiée
2 SC F 16 109217 FOUCHER Marie-Christine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1101 137,63 64 1165 Qualifiée
3 SC F 79 2220 AUGER Madeleine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 942 117,75 128 1070 Qualifiée
4 SC F 23 122509 BRILLARD Lisiane PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 871 108,88 48 919
1 SB H 87 53080 MENNELET Benoit FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1403 175,38 0 1403 Qualifié
2 SB H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1278 159,75 0 1278 Qualifié
3 SB H 23 121881 GENISSEL André PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1113 139,13 0 1113 Qualifié
1 SB F 4 86154 LEGUILLIER Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1203 150,38 0 1203 Qualifiée
2 SB F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1146 143,25 0 1146 Qualifiée
1 SA F 22 120027 VERDIER Estelle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1067 133,38 0 1067 Qualifiée
2 SA F 13 105716 AUBRY Karine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1040 130,00 0 1040 Qualifiée
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SA F 13 105716 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUBRY Karine 0 125 140 132 112 143 132 130 126 8 1040 130,00 0 1040
SC F 79 2220 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUGER Madeleine 16 116 122 93 120 113 129 115 134 8 942 117,75 128 1070
SC H 23 122508 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN BRILLARD Jacky 7 94 136 127 118 82 113 131 129 8 930 116,25 56 986
SC F 23 122509 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN BRILLARD Lisiane 6 115 124 89 109 89 124 131 90 8 871 108,88 48 919
SC F 16 109217 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN FOUCHER Marie-Christine 8 143 128 164 144 142 132 129 119 8 1101 137,63 64 1165
SB H 23 121881 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GENISSEL André 0 143 130 128 133 198 157 121 103 8 1113 139,13 0 1113
SC H 23 122361 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GUEMENE Gérard 13 147 82 128 149 134 144 138 118 8 1040 130,00 104 1144
SC H 7 94986 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE GUERREY Daniel 15 132 146 177 166 161 148 151 152 8 1233 154,13 120 1353
SC H 22 120100 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LAURENT Marc 4 160 165 157 174 164 147 186 158 8 1311 163,88 32 1343
SC H 2 63685 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE LE GRIVES Michel 9 188 156 149 156 145 169 181 179 8 1323 165,38 72 1395
SB F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT LEGUILLIER Patricia 0 152 197 148 154 137 166 126 123 8 1203 150,38 0 1203
SB H 87 53080 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT MENNELET Benoit 0 152 165 194 144 176 179 216 177 8 1403 175,38 0 1403
SB H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 0 123 155 171 181 140 186 187 135 8 1278 159,75 0 1278
SC H 11 101423 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PERRIERE Jean 3 178 112 128 129 142 149 128 112 8 1078 134,75 24 1102
SC F 85 25087 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PLOMION Babeth 13 148 161 160 147 161 174 140 148 8 1239 154,88 104 1343
SB F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 0 121 149 146 118 121 149 167 175 8 1146 143,25 0 1146
SC H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 0 184 166 151 181 163 167 167 180 8 1359 169,88 0 1359
SA F 22 120027 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT VERDIER Estelle 0 139 132 154 112 136 106 149 139 8 1067 133,38 0 1067
SC H 16 109053 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN VINDARD Gilbert 6 141 137 193 116 131 153 157 158 8 1186 148,25 48 1234
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